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Plac. Namn Klubb Klass P4 P6 Träff Fig SUM Png Std.m.Prisp.

A1
1 Henrik Holmgren Torna Hällestad PSK A1 5 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 4 4 45 32 77 25 S 120:-

2 Magnus Björneskog Ängelholms PK A1 3 2 6 6 5 3 6 6 13 6 3 4 2 7 6 4 3 3 39 29 68 20 B

3 Thomas Engström Ängelholms PK A1 5 2 6 6 4 3 2 2 6 5 3 5 2 16 5 4 5 4 37 26 63 22

4 Hampus Persson Ängelholms PK A1 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 6 15 3 2 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 35 28 63 21

5 Jonnie Nilsson Ystads Psk A1 3 2 6 6 4 3 4 4 7 3 3 5 3 7 5 4 3 3 33 28 61 14 60:-

6 Jan Simby Ängelholms PK A1 4 3 2 2 3 2 5 5 10 4 3 4 2 10 6 4 6 4 34 25 59 20

7 Greger Kontojoki Limhamns Sf A1 2 1 6 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 12 4 3 4 3 32 25 57 16 40:-

8 Magnus Berg Ängelholms PK A1 4 2 5 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 2 5 3 12 3 2 2 2 29 21 50 17

9 Roger Persson Ystads Psk A1 0 0 2 1 5 2 6 6 7 3 2 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 28 22 50 12

10 Mikael Huldtén Ängelholms PK A1 1 1 4 4 6 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 26 22 48 5

11 Daniel Hansson Limhamns Sf A1 0 0 5 5 1 1 3 3 6 5 2 5 3 8 3 2 5 4 27 20 47 14

12 Tony Lundberg Klippans PK A1 5 3 3 2 4 2 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 0 5 1 4 3 29 18 47 8

13 Bengt Mårtensson Ystads Psk A1 3 3 1 1 2 1 5 5 8 2 1 5 3 9 4 2 2 2 24 18 42 17

14 Anton Berisha Lunds PK A1 4 3 4 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 2 3 1 8 4 4 0 0 25 16 41 11

15 Jill Jönsson Torna Hällestad PSK A1 1 1 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 22 19 41 9

16 Anders Engström Lunds PK A1 4 3 6 3 1 1 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 1 6 2 0 0 25 15 40 2

17 Henrik Mårtensson Lunds PK A1 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 3 2 20 17 37 5

18 Jane Fröbeson Lunds PK A1 3 2 3 3 0 0 3 3 8 3 2 5 2 10 2 1 1 1 20 14 34 18

19 Baloo Engström Ängelholms PK A1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 16 15 31 2

A2

1 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk A2 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 11 5 3 6 3 10 6 4 5 3 43 29 72 21 B 120:-

2 Anders Hansson Limhamns Sf A2 4 3 6 6 3 2 5 5 6 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 4 42 30 72 18 B 60:-

3 Micke Ovesson Kristianstad PK A2 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 9 2 2 6 3 16 5 3 5 4 41 30 71 25 B

4 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans PK A2 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 3 7 5 2 5 3 10 6 4 6 2 42 26 68 17 B

5 Ianric Ivarsson Ängelholms PK A2 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 6 8 5 3 5 2 12 6 4 4 4 38 29 67 20

6 Henrik Larsson Lönsboda PSK A2 4 2 6 6 4 3 4 4 11 5 3 4 2 5 6 4 5 4 38 28 66 16

7 Robin Leffmann Ystads Psk A2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 14 6 3 4 2 11 6 4 4 3 39 26 65 25 20:-

8 Lars Årman Tomelilla PK A2 5 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 14 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 5 4 39 25 64 28

9 Kim Skogström MSG Pistol A2 3 3 6 5 4 2 4 4 11 4 3 5 3 12 6 4 4 3 36 27 63 23

10 Joakim Öman Tomelilla PK A2 4 3 6 6 3 3 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 34 29 63 11

11 Jan Fjordager Pk Elbogen A2 5 2 5 5 5 3 5 5 11 4 2 2 1 6 6 4 4 3 36 25 61 17

12 Pierre Sandström Hässleholms PSK A2 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 16 2 1 3 2 7 5 3 5 4 33 26 59 23

13 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby PSK A2 2 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 12 6 3 3 2 0 6 4 2 2 32 24 56 12

14 Per Svensson Degeberga PK A2 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 5 4 4 3 30 25 55 4

15 Fredrik Thorsén Ystads Psk A2 4 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 11 4 3 6 3 8 6 4 1 1 31 23 54 19

16 Tommy Larsson Ängelholms PK A2 1 1 5 5 3 2 5 4 10 5 3 4 3 6 5 3 2 2 30 23 53 16

17 Börje Jansson Ängelholms PK A2 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 8 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 2 2 29 21 50 12

18 Linus Ahl Vellinge PK A2 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 5 4 2 1 3 2 5 5 3 4 3 27 21 48 9

19 Beatrice Ekström Kristianstad PK A2 4 2 4 3 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 9 4 3 5 3 27 17 44 11

20 Stefan Månsson Örkelljunga PK A2 2 2 2 2 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 24 18 42 14

21 Ulf Forsberg Ljungbyheds PK A2 1 1 0 0 6 4 4 3 4 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 3 3 21 16 37 6

22 Joakim Svensson Vellinge PK A2 1 1 3 3 5 3 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 5 4 3 1 1 20 17 37 6

23 Marie Roswall Lunds PK A2 2 1 2 2 5 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 7 5 2 4 4 22 14 36 7

24 Kire Dyfvelsten Degeberga PK A2 1 1 4 3 1 1 3 2 6 4 3 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 19 14 33 7

A3

1 Anders Hansson Lunds PK A3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 20 5 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 33 S 160:-

2 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK A3 4 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 21 6 3 6 3 15 6 4 6 4 46 33 79 36 S 100:-

3 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf A3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 17 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 4 46 33 79 30 S 60:-

4 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK A3 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 22 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 5 4 46 32 78 38 S 40:-

5 Arne Larssson Skurups psf A3 4 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 18 6 3 5 3 13 6 4 6 4 45 33 78 31 S 20:-

6 Mikael Sällström Klippans PK A3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 11 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 3 46 32 78 24 S 

7 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk A3 6 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 15 6 3 5 3 8 5 3 6 4 45 32 77 23 S 20:-

8 Per-Ola Malmgren Ystads Psk A3 2 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 12 6 3 5 3 7 5 4 6 4 42 32 74 19 S 

9 Hans Ryrstedt Kristianstad PK A3 3 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 11 5 3 6 3 10 5 4 6 4 41 32 73 21 B

10 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds PK A3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 10 5 2 6 3 10 5 3 4 3 43 30 73 20 B

11 Bengt Lindgren Hästveda PSK A3 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 9 6 3 4 3 9 6 4 4 3 42 31 73 18 B

12 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK A3 2 2 6 4 5 3 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 17 6 4 6 4 43 29 72 31 B

13 Lennart Andersson Vinslövs PSK A3 6 3 6 6 6 3 5 5 17 6 3 4 2 10 4 3 6 4 43 29 72 27 B

14 Malin Fröier Hässleholms PSK A3 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 13 5 3 5 3 9 6 4 3 3 40 31 71 22 B

15 Örjan Magnusson Ystads Psk A3 5 3 6 6 4 3 6 6 15 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 40 31 71 18 B

16 Jonas Nilsson Hässleholms PSK A3 4
3

6
6

6
4

4
4 8 5

3
6

3 13 6
4

3
3 40 30 70 21 B

17 Håkan Pagels Eslövs PK A3 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 18 5 3 1 1 0 6 4 6 4 40 30 70 18 B

18 Jonas Fröier Hässleholms PSK A3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 14 6 3 5 2 13 5 3 5 4 40 29 69 27 B

19 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby PSK A3 4 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 16 5 3 5 3 8 5 4 6 4 40 29 69 24 B

20 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen A3 4 2 6 6 4 4 6 6 11 4 3 4 3 7 4 3 6 4 38 31 69 18 B

21 Thomas Sjunnesson Kristianstad PK A3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 9 5 3 3 2 8 3 3 4 4 38 31 69 17 B

22 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK A3 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 6 4 40 28 68 26 B

23 Jonny Appelby Malmö PK A3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 18 6 3 4 2 10 5 4 6 4 39 28 67 28

24 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK A3 5 3 5 5 3 2 6 6 13 6 3 5 2 7 5 4 2 2 37 27 64 20

25 Erik Thorén Lunds PK A3 4 3 6 6 6 4 2 2 7 3 2 6 3 10 6 4 4 3 37 27 64 17

26 Ingemar Proos Vinslövs PSK A3 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 10 1 1 6 3 14 4 2 5 4 36 27 63 24

27 Rickard Bäck Kristianstad PK A3 4 3 6 6 6 4 2 2 4 4 2 5 2 15 6 4 3 3 36 26 62 19
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28 Fredrik Ohlsson Hässleholms PSK A3 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 2 18 5 3 5 4 35 26 61 23

29 Nils Lexberg Hästveda PSK A3 2 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 33 27 60 9

30 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestad PSK A3 3 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 13 3 2 3 2 5 6 3 3 3 33 25 58 18

31 Tommy Hansen Klippans PK A3 4 2 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 3 1 4 2 7 5 3 6 4 34 23 57 13

32 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs PK A3 2 2 4 4 5 3 5 5 13 3 2 5 2 15 4 3 4 3 32 24 56 28

33 Nicklas Granqvist Hässleholms PSK A3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 7 5 3 6 2 13 6 4 2 2 34 22 56 20

34 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK A3 2 1 5 5 5 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 3 8 5 4 4 3 31 25 56 9

35 Patrik Larsson Lunds PK A3 1 1 4 4 5 2 6 2 9 4 2 5 2 11 5 3 5 3 35 19 54 20

36 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk A3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 8 4 3 4 2 7 4 4 3 3 29 25 54 15

37 Holger Weiland Örkelljunga PK A3 5 3 2 2 3 2 5 5 6 5 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 30 24 54 10

38 Johan Andersson Klippans PK A3 3 1 6 4 6 2 3 3 5 4 2 6 3 10 5 2 1 1 34 18 52 15

39 David Hecktor Hässleholms PSK A3 1 1 5 5 3 2 2 2 4 3 2 4 2 9 6 3 3 3 27 20 47 13

40 Mathias Persson Klippans PK A3 2 1 5 5 4 2 5 5 14 4 1 1 1 0 6 1 1 1 28 17 45 14

41 Sven Olof Sandberg Örkelljunga PK A3 1 1 4 4 1 1 3 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 24 20 44 5

42 Krister Svensson Ängelholms PK A3 3 1 4 4 4 3 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 8 6 4 2 2 25 18 43 10

43 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups psf A3 0 0 4 4 1 1 2 2 5 2 1 4 2 7 5 4 5 4 23 18 41 12

B1

1 Joakim Petersson Klippans PK B1 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 11 3 2 5 3 10 4 4 2 2 28 22 50 21 20:-

B2

1 Krister Malmberg Skurups psf B2 2 2 6 6 3 2 6 6 13 6 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 4 38 30 68 18 20:-

B3

1 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 20 6 3 6 3 17 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 37 S 120:-

2 Stefan Persson Lunds PK B3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 18 5 3 6 3 13 5 4 6 4 46 33 79 31 B 60:-

3 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK B3 5 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 16 5 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 32 B 40:-

4 Per Anders Svensson Vinslövs PSK B3 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 8 6 3 5 2 11 5 4 5 4 43 31 74 19 B

5 Christin Malmberg Skurups psf B3 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 5 10 4 3 6 3 11 6 4 5 4 42 31 73 21

6 Eva Berndtson Kristianstad PK B3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 16 4 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 4 42 30 72 28

7 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK B3 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 6 16 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 2 2 41 30 71 21

8 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf B3 0 0 6 6 6 4 6 6 17 6 3 5 3 13 6 4 5 4 40 30 70 30

9 Jonas Ramberg Lunds PK B3 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 4 8 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 4 3 38 27 65 19

10 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK B3 5 3 6 6 6 4 4 3 7 5 3 0 0 0 5 3 6 4 37 26 63 7

11 Tommy Andersén Klippans PK B3 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 12 3 2 5 2 12 5 4 5 4 35 26 61 24

C1

1 Mikael Huldtén Ängelholms PK C1 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 14 4 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 4 46 33 79 27 S 180:-

2 Henrik Holmgren Torna Hällestad PSK C1 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 4 3 44 31 75 28 B 140:-

3 Tony Lundberg Klippans PK C1 5 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 17 4 3 6 3 14 6 4 4 3 43 31 74 31 B 80:-

4 Magnus Björneskog Ängelholms PK C1 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 19 6 3 5 2 14 6 4 4 4 42 31 73 33 B 60:-

5 Mikael Persson Kristianstad PK C1 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 4 7 4 2 6 3 11 6 4 5 3 42 29 71 18 40:-

6 Joakim Petersson Klippans PK C1 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 11 5 3 5 3 8 6 4 5 4 40 30 70 19 20:-

7 Anders Engström Lunds PK C1 6 3 4 4 5 2 5 5 15 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 3 3 40 27 67 24 20:-

8 Andris Underdal Kristianstad PK C1 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 5 9 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 1 1 38 28 66 14

9 Hampus Persson Ängelholms PK C1 2 2 6 6 6 4 4 4 7 5 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 3 37 29 66 12

10 Daniel Hansson Limhamns Sf C1 5 3 5 5 5 3 2 2 1 4 3 6 3 17 6 4 4 3 37 26 63 18

11 Marcus Claesson Lönsboda PSK C1 3 2 6 6 6 4 2 2 1 5 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 36 27 63 4

12 Anders Linderoth Lönsboda PSK C1 2 2 5 5 5 3 4 4 10 5 3 5 3 11 5 4 4 3 35 27 62 21

13 Magnus Berg Ängelholms PK C1 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 8 5 3 6 3 9 5 3 2 2 36 26 62 17

14 Henrik Levinsson Lunds PK C1 3 2 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 4 2 6 3 9 6 4 3 3 36 26 62 16

15 Tobias Bayer Lunds PK C1 3 2 6 6 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 6 3 15 6 4 4 3 35 26 61 18

16 Roger Persson Ystads Psk C1 3 2 4 4 6 4 5 5 10 3 2 5 2 12 5 4 3 3 34 26 60 22

17 Jill Jönsson Torna Hällestad PSK C1 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 9 6 3 6 3 14 3 3 4 3 34 25 59 23

18 Baloo Engström Ängelholms PK C1 3 1 3 3 4 2 6 6 16 6 3 6 3 15 3 1 5 3 36 22 58 31

19 Greger Kontojoki Limhamns Sf C1 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 4 3 5 3 12 6 4 3 2 32 25 57 24

20 Henrik Mårtensson Lunds PK C1 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 13 3 1 6 3 10 4 3 2 2 32 24 56 23

21 Peter Bondesson Lönsboda PSK C1 3 2 5 5 3 2 4 4 10 3 1 5 3 8 4 4 4 4 31 25 56 18

22 Jonathan Willumsen Svalövs PK C1 1 1 5 5 5 3 1 1 1 5 3 4 2 10 2 2 6 4 29 21 50 11

23 Jane Fröbeson Lunds PK C1 2 1 4 4 3 3 2 2 1 2 1 6 3 6 5 4 3 3 27 21 48 7

24 Haydar Karlidag Lunds PK C1 2 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 1 1 20 20 40 9

25 André Gyllix Eslövs PK C1 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 1 4 2 7 2 2 3 2 21 17 38 11

26 Anton Berisha Lunds PK C1 3 2 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 11 6 4 1 1 24 13 37 11

27 Lars Eriksson Hässleholms PSK C1 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 0 0 12 6 18 4

C2

1 Anders Hansson Limhamns Sf C2 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 12 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 5 4 45 31 76 26 B 180:-

2 Per Svensson Degeberga PK C2 3 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 14 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 5 4 43 32 75 26 B 140:-

3 Joakim Roswall Tomelilla PK C2 4 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 14 6 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 42 33 75 20 B 100:-

4 Micke Ovesson Kristianstad PK C2 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 16 6 3 6 3 12 3 2 4 4 43 31 74 28 B 60:-

5 Joakim Öman Tomelilla PK C2 3 2 6 6 6 4 6 5 20 5 3 6 3 13 4 3 6 4 42 30 72 33 B 40:-

6 Henrik Larsson Lönsboda PSK C2 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 17 5 2 6 3 11 6 4 4 3 42 30 72 28 B 20:-

7 Stefan Månsson Örkelljunga PK C2 2 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 10 6 3 6 3 16 6 3 4 4 42 30 72 26 B 20:-

8 Robin Leffmann Ystads Psk C2 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 6 9 5 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 3 42 30 72 22 B

9 Roger Nilsonius Vinslövs PSK C2 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 12 4 3 5 3 13 6 4 3 3 40 31 71 25

10 Kim Skogström MSG Pistol C2 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 12 6 3 6 3 11 5 4 4 3 41 30 71 23

11 Patrik Lindqvist Ängelholms PK C2 6 3 6 6 4 3 5 5 10 5 3 6 3 15 6 4 3 2 41 29 70 25

12 Tomas Hammarsten Klippans PK C2 4 2 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 3 2 6 3 15 6 4 4 3 40 29 69 21
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13 Martin Kardum Malmö PK C2 6 3 5 5 6 4 2 2 8 4 3 6 3 12 6 4 5 4 40 28 68 20

14 Lars Årman Tomelilla PK C2 5 3 5 5 2 1 6 6 16 5 3 6 3 17 6 4 4 3 39 28 67 33

15 Marie Roswall Lunds PK C2 3 2 5 5 5 4 5 5 13 6 3 6 3 8 5 3 4 3 39 28 67 21

16 Jörg Kopplin Klippans PK C2 2 2 5 5 6 4 5 5 15 6 3 5 2 19 6 4 3 3 38 28 66 34

17 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk C2 3 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 11 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 4 2 39 27 66 22

18 Mats Browé Malmö PK C2 1 1 6 6 5 3 6 6 10 4 3 6 3 11 5 3 5 3 38 28 66 21

19 Börje Jansson Ängelholms PK C2 3 2 6 5 5 4 4 4 8 5 3 5 3 9 5 4 4 3 37 28 65 17

20 Ianric Ivarsson Ängelholms PK C2 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 6 18 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 35 29 64 23

21 Tommy Larsson Ängelholms PK C2 4 3 6 6 5 3 5 5 11 3 3 6 3 7 4 4 2 2 35 29 64 18

22 Pierre Sandström Hässleholms PSK C2 2 2 5 5 6 4 3 3 8 4 1 6 3 15 6 4 4 4 36 26 62 23

23 Lars Nilsson Eslövs PK C2 2 1 4 2 6 4 4 4 11 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 4 3 37 24 61 19

24 Iréne Johansson Lunds PK C2 1 1 6 5 4 3 4 4 7 4 3 6 3 15 6 4 2 2 33 25 58 22

25 Anders Brodén Billesholm-Ekeby PSK C2 2 2 5 5 4 2 2 2 4 4 3 6 3 17 6 4 5 3 34 24 58 21

26 Lars Nilsson Lunds PK C2 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 1 0 5 3 3 3 30 23 53 4

27 Jan Fjordager Pk Elbogen C2 1 1 5 2 5 1 5 4 11 6 3 3 2 0 3 2 4 4 32 19 51 11

28 Jörn Ottesen Ljungbyheds PK C2 0 0 6 4 5 2 3 3 8 5 3 6 3 10 5 4 0 0 30 19 49 18

C3

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 16 6 3 6 3 20 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 36 S 200:-

2 Fredrik Ohlsson Hässleholms PSK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 17 6 3 6 3 17 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 34 S 180:-

3 Rikard Johansson Kristianstad PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 31 S 120:-

4 Anders Hansson Lunds PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 13 6 3 6 3 17 6 4 6 4 47 33 80 30 S 100:-

5 Magnus Engdahl Skurups psf C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 20 6 3 6 3 15 6 4 4 4 46 33 79 35 S 80:-

6 Rune Gustafsson Malmö PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 11 6 3 6 3 19 6 4 6 4 47 32 79 30 S 60:-

7 Stefan Persson Lunds PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 14 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 4 46 33 79 25 S 60:-

8 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm-Ekeby PSK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 19 6 3 5 2 18 6 4 5 4 46 32 78 37 S 40:-

9 Johan Andersson Klippans PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 18 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 32 S 40:-

10 Anders Persson Landskrona PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 11 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 4 3 46 32 78 27 S 20:-

11 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 12 6 3 6 3 13 5 3 6 4 46 32 78 25 S 20:-

12 Mikael Sällström Klippans PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 9 6 3 6 3 15 6 4 5 4 46 32 78 24 S 20:-

13 Patrik Larsson Lunds PK C3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 15 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 4 45 32 77 31 B

14 Per-Ola Malmgren Ystads Psk C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 14 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 4 45 32 77 27 B

15 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 11 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 4 4 45 32 77 25 B

16 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK C3 5 2 6 6 6 4 5 5 11 6 3 6 3 19 6 4 5 4 45 31 76 30 B

17 Peter Persson Eslövs PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 7 6 3 6 3 18 5 4 6 4 45 31 76 25 B

18 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen C3 5 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 14 5 3 6 3 11 6 4 4 4 44 32 76 25 B

19 Erik Thorén Lunds PK C3 4 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 19 6 3 6 3 10 5 3 5 4 44 31 75 29 B

20 Tommy Andersén Klippans PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 12 5 3 6 3 14 4 3 5 4 43 32 75 26 B

21 Jonny Appelby Malmö PK C3 6 3 6 6 6 3 5 5 14 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 4 4 44 31 75 26 B

22 David Hecktor Hässleholms PSK C3 4 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 3 3 43 32 75 26 B

23 Thomas Sjunnesson Kristianstad PK C3 4 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 16 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 4 4 42 33 75 25 B

24 Krister Svensson Ängelholms PK C3 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 10 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 4 44 31 75 23 B

25 Lennart Andersson Vinslövs PSK C3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 4 3 5 2 6 6 4 4 4 43 32 75 21 B

26 Rickard Bäck Kristianstad PK C3 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 17 5 3 6 3 14 6 4 3 3 43 31 74 31 B

27 Håkan Pagels Eslövs PK C3 3 2 6 6 5 3 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 5 4 43 31 74 28 B

28 Mathias Persson Klippans PK C3 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 5 16 4 3 6 3 17 6 4 5 4 42 31 73 33 B

29 Jonas Ramberg Lunds PK C3 3 1 6 6 5 3 6 6 13 6 3 6 3 16 5 3 6 4 43 29 72 29 B

30 Magnus Olstenius Eslövs PK C3 3 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 4 3 6 3 14 5 3 5 4 41 31 72 29 B

31 Lasse Amnestål Klippans PK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 3 3 11 6 3 6 3 16 5 4 5 4 42 30 72 27 B

32 Nicklas Granqvist Hässleholms PSK C3 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 10 6 3 6 3 15 6 3 3 3 42 30 72 25 B

33 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK C3 0 0 6 6 6 4 6 6 12 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 5 4 41 30 71 26

34 Claes Strand Landskrona PK C3 6 3 5 5 6 4 3 3 6 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 4 4 42 29 71 18

35 Jonas Ezzi Lunds PK C3 4 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 15 4 3 5 3 15 6 4 3 2 40 30 70 30

36 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk C3 3 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 10 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 4 3 40 29 69 22

37 Jonas Nilsson Hässleholms PSK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 16 4 2 6 3 14 2 1 5 3 40 28 68 30

38 Tommy Hansen Klippans PK C3 1 1 6 6 6 4 4 4 8 5 3 6 3 20 6 4 5 4 39 29 68 28

39 Jonas Fröier Hässleholms PSK C3 3 2 5 5 6 4 6 6 17 6 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 38 30 68 22

40 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK C3 4 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 12 5 2 6 3 9 6 4 6 4 41 27 68 21

41 Nicola Lo Presti Lunds PK C3 3 1 4 4 5 3 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 4 3 40 27 67 26

42 Thorbjörn Jönsson Skurups psf C3 4 3 6 6 3 3 5 5 12 4 3 5 3 11 6 4 4 3 37 30 67 23

43 Holger Weiland Örkelljunga PK C3 5 3 6 6 0 0 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 3 3 38 28 66 25

44 Per Anders Svensson Vinslövs PSK C3 5 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 9 4 3 6 3 12 5 3 2 2 38 28 66 21

45 Leif Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK C3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 8 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 5 4 40 26 66 20

46 Benny Lange Lunds PK C3 3 2 6 6 5 3 3 3 7 4 2 6 3 13 6 4 4 4 37 27 64 20

47 Roy Weg Lunds PK C3 2 2 5 5 5 4 5 5 13 6 3 6 3 19 2 2 3 3 34 27 61 32

D2

1 Viktoria Hallgren Örkelljunga PK D2 1 1 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 11 5 3 4 3 36 27 63 15 40:-

2 Irene Svensson Landskrona PK D2 2 2 5 5 5 3 4 4 11 4 3 6 3 15 6 4 3 3 35 27 62 26 20:-

3 Beatrice Ekström Kristianstad PK D2 3 2 0 0 4 4 4 4 11 5 3 5 3 10 3 2 2 2 26 20 46 21

D3

1 Christin Malmberg Skurups psf D3 5 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 13 5 3 5 3 12 6 4 4 3 42 32 74 25 B 80:-

2 Malin Fröier Hässleholms PSK D3 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 6 14 6 3 6 3 12 3 2 4 4 41 29 70 26 40:-

3 Kerstin Eriksson Örkelljunga PK D3 2 2 5 5 4 4 5 5 12 5 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 4 39 30 69 25

4 Thette Holmberg Kristianstad PK D3 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 8 5 3 6 3 13 5 4 1 1 38 29 67 21
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5 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens PK D3 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 7 6 4 3 3 36 28 64 12

6 Eva Berndtson Kristianstad PK D3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 12 5 3 6 3 12 5 3 3 3 36 27 63 24

Jun

1 Sami Nilsonius Vinslövs PSK Jun 5 3 6 6 6 4 4 4 10 5 3 6 2 13 6 3 5 4 43 29 72 23 B 40:-

2 Emelie Fält Hässleholms PSK Jun 4 2 6 5 5 3 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 9 6 4 3 2 39 27 66 16 20:-

3 Hanna Larsson Lunds PK Jun 4 3 4 4 5 3 1 1 0 1 1 6 3 14 4 3 0 0 25 18 43 14

R1

1 Jan Simby Ängelholms PK R1 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 6 18 6 3 5 3 11 5 3 2 2 37 27 64 29 120:-

2 Hampus Persson Ängelholms PK R1 2 2 4 4 4 3 5 5 15 3 2 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 33 27 60 19 60:-

3 Mikael Huldtén Ängelholms PK R1 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 8 6 3 4 2 8 5 4 2 2 32 24 56 16 40:-

4 Andreas Kronqvist Lönsboda PSK R1 2 1 3 3 1 1 5 5 16 6 3 5 3 10 5 4 1 1 28 21 49 26

5 Tony Lundberg Klippans PK R1 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 8 3 2 2 2 2 6 1 4 3 28 19 47 10

6 Jonathan Willumsen Svalövs PK R1 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 24 22 46 5

7 Anders Linderoth Lönsboda PSK R1 2 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 0 3 2 2 1 2 5 3 3 2 22 13 35 2

8 Peter Bondesson Lönsboda PSK R1 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 1 1 1 4 3 4 3 16 14 30 5

9 Roger Persson Ystads Psk R1 1 1 2 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 15 13 28 4

10 Marcus Claesson Lönsboda PSK R1 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 11 9 20 7

11 André Gyllix Eslövs PK R1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 10 8 18 3

R2

1 Lars Årman Tomelilla PK R2 4 3 6 6 3 3 5 4 9 6 3 5 2 9 5 3 6 4 40 28 68 18 B 140:-

2 Anders Hansson Limhamns Sf R2 3 2 4 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 2 6 3 10 6 4 3 3 37 25 62 17 100:-

3 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK R2 2 1 5 5 4 3 5 5 9 5 3 4 2 11 4 4 5 3 34 26 60 20 60:-

4 Mats Browé Malmö PK R2 4 3 6 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 6 5 3 3 3 33 26 59 11 20:-

5 Peter Dahlström Ystads Psk R2 2 2 5 5 3 2 5 5 18 6 3 5 3 8 4 2 3 2 33 24 57 26 20:-

6 Martin Kardum Malmö PK R2 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 9 5 3 4 3 8 3 3 4 3 32 25 57 17

7 Kim Skogström MSG Pistol R2 3 2 6 6 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 2 32 25 57 6

8 Joakim Svensson Vellinge PK R2 2 1 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 10 5 4 4 3 29 21 50 15

9 Curt Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK R2 3 3 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 2 1 4 5 3 2 2 27 22 49 7

10 Lars Nilsson Eslövs PK R2 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 1 1 0 6 4 4 4 25 23 48 5

11 Kire Dyfvelsten Degeberga PK R2 0 0 3 3 5 4 2 2 7 5 2 5 3 8 4 3 3 3 27 20 47 15

12 Fredrik Thorsén Ystads Psk R2 0 0 3 3 0 0 5 5 12 4 2 4 2 7 6 4 4 4 26 20 46 19

13 Patrik Lindqvist Ängelholms PK R2 2 2 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 23 23 46 4

14 Jörn Ottesen Ljungbyheds PK R2 1 1 4 2 5 2 4 4 9 0 0 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 23 16 39 12

15 Ianric Ivarsson Ängelholms PK R2 3 2 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 21 18 39 4

16 Linus Ahl Vellinge PK R2 0 0 4 4 3 2 2 2 5 3 2 1 1 0 3 3 3 2 19 16 35 5

17 Tommy Larsson Ängelholms PK R2 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 9 9 18 7

R3

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestad PSK R3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 16 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 6 4 48 33 81 23 S 160:-

2 Arne Larssson Skurups psf R3 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 18 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 4 46 32 78 29 S 120:-

3 Per-Ola Malmgren Ystads Psk R3 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 14 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 5 4 46 32 78 27 S 60:-

4 Roy Weg Lunds PK R3 6 3 6 6 5 4 6 6 15 5 3 6 3 7 6 4 5 4 45 33 78 22 S 40:-

5 Gabor Buzsaky Sjöormens PK R3 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 6 17 5 3 6 3 16 6 4 5 4 45 32 77 33 S 20:-

6 Krister Hellström Landskrona PK R3 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 5 14 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 4 4 45 32 77 26 S 20:-

7 Claes Strand Landskrona PK R3 3 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 13 5 3 6 3 9 6 4 4 3 42 32 74 22 B

8 Jörgen Augustsson Ystads Psk R3 3 2 6 6 3 3 6 6 13 5 3 6 3 10 6 4 4 4 39 31 70 23 B

9 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk R3 5 2 6 6 5 3 4 4 6 6 3 6 3 12 5 3 5 4 42 28 70 18 B

10 Krister Svensson Ängelholms PK R3 1 1 6 6 6 4 5 5 9 5 3 5 3 8 6 4 5 4 39 30 69 17 B

11 Leif Gustafsson Malmö PK R3 2 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 13 5 3 3 2 7 4 3 6 4 38 30 68 20 B

12 Hans Ryrstedt Kristianstad PK R3 3 2 6 6 6 4 6 6 18 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 37 30 67 22 B

13 Örjan Magnusson Ystads Psk R3 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 3 10 5 4 4 3 38 29 67 14 B

14 Anders Persson Landskrona PK R3 5 2 5 5 6 4 6 6 13 3 2 6 3 12 6 4 1 1 38 27 65 25 B

15 Holger Weiland Örkelljunga PK R3 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 12 4 3 4 3 5 6 4 3 3 36 29 65 17 B

16 Bengt Åkeson Svalövs PK R3 4 1 5 5 5 3 6 6 14 5 3 2 2 0 6 4 4 4 37 28 65 14 B

17 Peter Persson Eslövs PK R3 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 13 6 3 0 0 0 6 4 4 4 37 27 64 13

18 Arthur Henze Lönsboda PSK R3 2 2 5 5 2 2 6 6 13 4 2 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 32 27 59 17

19 Arne Johnsson Pk Elbogen R3 4 1 4 4 4 3 4 4 9 4 3 5 3 7 5 3 4 3 34 24 58 16

20 Rune Thomasson Eslövs PK R3 3 1 5 5 3 2 5 5 15 3 1 5 2 8 3 3 3 3 30 22 52 23

21 Thette Holmberg Kristianstad PK R3 5 2 4 4 3 2 4 4 11 4 2 2 1 5 6 4 1 1 29 20 49 16

Vy

1 Nils Lexberg Hästveda PSK Vy 4 2 5 5 6 4 5 5 12 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 3 3 41 29 70 21 120:-

2 Örjan Magnusson Ystads Psk Vy 3 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 13 4 3 6 3 13 6 4 2 2 38 30 68 26 60:-

3 Sven Olof Sandberg Örkelljunga PK Vy 1 1 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 4 4 39 29 68 13 40:-

4 Krister Malmberg Skurups psf Vy 4 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 10 5 3 5 2 13 6 4 4 3 39 27 66 23 20:-

5 Bengt Lindgren Hästveda PSK Vy 0 0 6 6 5 3 6 6 15 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 3 3 37 28 65 27

6 Ingemar Proos Vinslövs PSK Vy 4 3 6 6 6 4 3 3 8 6 3 6 3 9 4 3 3 2 38 27 65 17

7 Mats Andersson Torna Hällestad PSK Vy 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 9 5 3 5 2 13 6 3 4 4 37 27 64 22

8 Tore Andersson Ystads Psk Vy 4 2 5 5 5 3 6 6 15 5 3 3 2 0 6 4 3 2 37 27 64 15

9 Rune Thomasson Eslövs PK Vy 4 2 3 3 5 3 5 5 12 4 3 5 3 10 6 4 2 2 34 25 59 22

10 Thomas Åkesson Lunds PK Vy 1 1 5 5 5 3 4 4 8 6 3 6 3 13 5 2 2 2 34 23 57 21

11 Gert Engström Vinslövs PSK Vy 5 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 27 21 48 8

12 Ulf Forsberg Ljungbyheds PK Vy 4 3 5 4 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 2 9 6 3 0 0 23 16 39 9

Vä

1 Arthur Henze Lönsboda PSK Vä 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 19 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 4 47 32 79 30 S 140:-
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2 Arne Larssson Skurups psf Vä 6 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 14 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 5 4 46 32 78 25 S 60:-

3 Kaj Ekberg Ljungbyheds PK Vä 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 12 6 3 5 3 12 4 2 6 4 45 31 76 24 B 40:-

4 Lars Roswall Tomelilla PK Vä 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 11 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 5 4 44 31 75 18 B 20:-

5 Kenneth Johannesson Landskrona PK Vä 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 15 5 3 6 3 14 6 4 5 3 43 31 74 29 B

6 Björn Svensson Landskrona PK Vä 4 2 6 5 6 4 5 5 13 6 3 6 3 11 5 4 5 4 43 30 73 24 B

7 Leif Andersson Landskrona PK Vä 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 11 5 3 6 3 14 5 3 6 4 41 29 70 25

8 Curt Johansson Torna Hällestad PSK Vä 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 10 5 3 6 3 13 6 4 2 2 40 30 70 23

9 Hasse Mårtensson Torna Hällestad PSK Vä 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 6 13 4 3 6 3 13 6 4 0 0 40 29 69 26

10 Leif Larsson Hässleholms PSK Vä 5 3 3 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 5 4 33 21 54 9

11 Kjell Björk Hässleholms PSK Vä 1 1 4 4 5 3 5 5 11 3 3 5 3 8 2 1 4 4 29 24 53 19

12 Arne Carlstedt Landskrona PK Vä 2 1 5 5 5 3 2 2 7 3 2 6 3 11 4 3 4 3 31 22 53 18

13 Sune Persson Hässleholms PSK Vä 4 2 6 5 5 3 0 0 0 3 2 4 3 7 0 0 4 3 26 18 44 7

L-Kretsens Fältskyttemedalj

Guld 74 p

Silver 70 p

Brons 65 p

Seritävlan L-Kretsen

Hässleholms PSK Fredrik Ohlsson 47, David Hecktor 43, Jonas Nilsson 40 130 tr

Kristianstads PK Micke Ovesson 43, Rickard Bäck 43. Thette Holmberg 38 124 tr

Vinslövs PSK Lennart Andersson 43, P-A Svensson 38, Ingemar Proos 38 119 tr

Örkelljunga PK Stefan Månsson 42, S-O Sandberg 39, Holger Weiland 38 119 tr

M V O F P

Hässleholms PSK 4 4 0 0 8

Vinslövs PSK 4 2 1 1 5

Klippans PK 4 2 0 2 4

Örkelljunga PK 4 1 1 2 3

Kristianstads PK 4 0 0 4 0

Vid Protokollet Kontrollerad:

Mikael Fält Barbro Arvidsson

481

478

TR

510

400

493


